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Dear parents and carers, 

 

We’ve had a lovely and settled week in school. Well done to everyone across the school, 

children and adults for continuing to spin their plates so marvelously to make it all happen so 

well. Thank you everyone.   

  

  

 

Well done to all of our Stars of the Week who have been recognised for bringing their best to 

the fore and demonstrated what it means to be a learner at Bude Primary Juniors – 

Creativity, Reflection, Empathy, Independence, Resilience and Curiosity. They are our shining 

stars amongst a beautiful universe – to be Ready, Respectful, Safe – Together.  

  

PE days  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Year 3 

Year 6 Duckpool 

Year 6 Millook  

Year 3 

Year 4 

Year 6 Summerleaze 

Year 5 

 

Year 4 

Year 6 Millook  

Year 5 

Year 6 Duckpool 

Year 6 Summerleaze 
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Diary dates 

Monday 6th May   Bank holiday   

Monday 13th – Thursday 17th May  Year 6 SATs week 

Thursday 23rd May   Last day of summer 1 term  

Friday 24th May   Inset day – no school for pupils  

Monday 3rd June  First day back of summer 2 term  

Wednesday 5th June RSE parent workshop – 2.30pm  

Wednesday 12th June  Year 5 Aspire Games trip – more information to 

follow 

Thursday 13th June  Year 5 trip to Eden Project – more information to 

follow 

Friday 28th June  Sports day 

Monday 1st -3rd July 2024  Year 6 Bristol Residential   

Wednesday 24th July   Last day of summer 2 term     

 

 

Parent drop in  

Fridays 9-10.30 in the school parents’ hub, all welcome, refreshments provided. 

 

19th April - Cuppa and chat in the hub. 

26th April - Arty session- canvas painting. 

3rd May - Matt Thomas- Guess the artifact session- (Bude Castle and Heritage). 

10th May - Chris Prouse- Family worker popping in. 

17th May - Supporting the PTA uniform drive. 
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